Sennheiser HD 660s2 or DT 1770 Pro MKII

Ticket No. Name
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Jordon Crabtree
Andi Boulton
Jamie Mccann
David Richardson
Christopher Lawton
lain Mackinlay
Soph Fondacox
Leon Kestel
Chris Richardson
Aidan Burton
Jack Worsley
Jordan Henderson
Luke Mayne
Dylan Holicka
David Richardson
Adam Mcclean
Niall Robertson
Steven Mclachlan
Darren Hasson-davis
Josh West
Dane Oneill
Berkal Behchetov
Aaron Bowker
Tjay Puttock
Christopher Sear
James Carroll
Matthew Russell
Sophie Hunter
Peter Darling
Rhys Owens
Steven Mclachlan

37
39
41
43
44
45
a7
48
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
81

Ticket No. Name

Myles Gillespie
Darren Hasson-davis
Craig Beverley
Dan Trodden
Stephen Davis
Ciaran Hurrell
Robert Ashton
Maninder Khunkhun
Thomas Powell-jones
Christopher Sear
Ben Crocker
Craig Malton
Matthew Hall
David Hamilton
Harvey Faraday-drake
Jamie Telford
Ryan Loughman
Christopher Sear
Lee Johnston
Tom Evans
Dylan Holicka
Matthew Russell
Jordan Henderson
Conor Court
Jake Simmons
Daniel Weaver
Daniel Taylor
Adam Devine
Lee Johnston
Aidan Burton
Joseph Buxton

Alistair Alexander Barron

82
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90
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93
95
96
97
08
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101
102
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Ticket No. Name

Nick Hill
Jordan Henderson
Alistair Alexander Barron
Damion Mchugh
Kit Cowey
Damion Mchugh
Chris Henry
llvars Cude
Ross Gernon
Stephen Davis
Simon Garrod
Helen Goldman
Leon Kestel
Eilidh Mckenzie
Christopher Lawton
Daryl Cartley
Matthew Russell
Owen Kelly
Christopher Lawton
Mark Russell
Christopher Sear
Reece Stewart
Jack Worsley
Tony Robertson
Lee Johnston
Alistair Alexander Barron
Stephen Davis
Jamie Henson
Mark Mackay
Jake Jennings
Dylan Holicka

Darren Finn

*Correct answer:

Batmobile. ¢ Total: 224 « Draw: February 12, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
130
132
133
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
149
150
151
152
154
155
156
158
159

James Leonard
Alistair Alexander Barron
Glen Richards
Tony Robertson
Steven Mclachlan
Leon Kestel
Buster Charman
lan Johnson
Joseph Pack
Michael Flannery
Sam Hart
Conor Court
Laura Poole
Christopher Jake Burnett
Michael Fisher
Nick Hill
Rhys Owens
Conor Court
Darren Hasson-davis
Conor Court
Lee Johnston
lain Mackinlay
Richard Haines
David Hamilton
Kacper Malaka
Dan Trodden
Lubo Kozak
Reece Stewart
David Richardson
Stephen Cb
Rhys Owens
Rafal Lapinski

160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
192
194
195
196

Ticket No. Name

Dylan Holicka
Ben Bell
Christopher Wall
Charlotte Watling-norman
Ben Bell
Josh West
Lee West
Stephen Cb
Kye Haigh
David Richardson
Darren Hasson-davis
Reece Stewart
Reagan Lewis
Jamie Sinclair
Taylor Melville
Chris Thomson
Tony Robertson
Conor Court
Jamie Mccann
Jack Worsley
Carl Manning
Ben Crocker
Daniel Weaver
Dylan Holicka
Christopher Sear
Ross Gernon
Chris Thomson
Jack Worsley
Joseph Pack
Rhys Owens
Myles Gillespie
Dan Warren

197
198
199
200
201
202
204
205
206
208
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
232
233

Ticket No. Name

James Boswell
Christopher Wall
Adam Mcclean
Aaron Bowker
Reece Stewart
Matthew Russell
Rajan Bhasin
D Wright
Darren Hasson-davis
Mark Mackay
Ellie Wooding
Owen Kelly
Jamie Mccann
Owen Kelly
Arun Aylett
Luke Mayne
Joshua Saunders
Ben Bell
Alistair Alexander Barron
Stephen Davis
Ramsey Dawson
Jordan Reid
Berkal Behchetov
Ben Crocker
Jake Baker
Stephen Davis
Rhys Owens
Owen Kelly
Helen Goldman
Tim Hughes
Jonathan Matischen

Joseph Davies

*Correct answer:

Batmobile. ¢ Total: 224 « Draw: February 12, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

234 Alistair Alexander Barron 275 Chris Davidson
235 Simon Garrod
236 Paul Barlow
237 Yusef Ali-ahmadi
238 David Richardson
241 Matthew Bowles
242 Tony Robertson
243 Rebecca Weaver
244 Tony Robertson
245 Ross Gernon
247 Christopher Sear
248 Reece Stewart
251 Christopher Sear
252 Tony Robertson
253 Richard Procter
254 Matthew Russell
255 Christopher Marley
258 Rajan Bhasin
259 Jamie Knight
260 Tony Robertson
261 Christopher Sear
262 Jake Roberts
263 Conor Quinn
264 Jonathan Matischen
266 Harvey Faraday-drake
267 Michael Brewerton
268 Glen Richards
269 Lee West

270 Tony Robertson
271 Rebecca Weaver
272 Christopher Lawton
274 Matthew Russell

*Correct answer: Batmobile. ¢ Total: 224 « Draw: February 12, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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