



Ticket No.	Name
1	Roderick Philip
2	Jordon Crabtree
3	Andi Boulton
5	Jamie Mccann
6	David Richardson
7	Christopher Lawton
8	Iain Mackinlay
9	Soph Fondacox
10	Leon Kestel
11	Chris Richardson
12	Aidan Burton
13	Jack Worsley
14	Jordan Henderson
16	Luke Mayne
18	Dylan Holicka
19	David Richardson
20	Adam Mcclean
22	Niall Robertson
23	Steven Mclachlan
24	Darren Hasson-davis
25	Josh West
26	Dane Oneill
27	Berkal Behchetov
28	Aaron Bowker
29	Tjay Puttock
30	Christopher Sear
31	James Carroll
32	Matthew Russell
33	Sophie Hunter
34	Peter Darling
35	Rhys Owens
36	Steven Mclachlan

Ticket No.	Name
37	Myles Gillespie
39	Darren Hasson-davis
41	Craig Beverley
43	Dan Trodden
44	Stephen Davis
45	Ciaran Hurrell
47	Robert Ashton
48	Maninder Khunkhun
52	Thomas Powell-jones
53	Christopher Sear
54	Ben Crocker
55	Craig Malton
56	Matthew Hall
57	David Hamilton
58	Harvey Faraday-drake
60	Jamie Telford
61	Ryan Loughman
62	Christopher Sear
63	Lee Johnston
64	Tom Evans
65	Dylan Holicka
68	Matthew Russell
69	Jordan Henderson
70	Conor Court
71	Jake Simmons
72	Daniel Weaver
73	Daniel Taylor
75	Adam Devine
76	Lee Johnston
77	Aidan Burton
78	Joseph Buxton
81	Alistair Alexander Barron

Ticket No.	Name
82	Nick Hill
84	Jordan Henderson
85	Alistair Alexander Barron
86	Damion Mchugh
87	Kit Cowey
88	Damion Mchugh
89	Chris Henry
90	Ilvars Cude
91	Ross Gernon
92	Stephen Davis
93	Simon Garrod
95	Helen Goldman
96	Leon Kestel
97	Eilidh Mckenzie
98	Christopher Lawton
99	Daryl Cartley
100	Matthew Russell
101	Owen Kelly
102	Christopher Lawton
104	Mark Russell
105	Christopher Sear
107	Reece Stewart
108	Jack Worsley
109	Tony Robertson
110	Lee Johnston
111	Alistair Alexander Barron
112	Stephen Davis
113	Jamie Henson
114	Mark Mackay
115	Jake Jennings
116	Dylan Holicka
117	Darren Finn



Ticket No.	Name
119	James Leonard
121	Alistair Alexander Barron
122	Glen Richards
123	Tony Robertson
124	Steven Mclachlan
125	Leon Kestel
126	Buster Charman
127	Ian Johnson
130	Joseph Pack
132	Michael Flannery
133	Sam Hart
135	Conor Court
136	Laura Poole
137	Christopher Jake Burnett
138	Michael Fisher
140	Nick Hill
141	Rhys Owens
142	Conor Court
143	Darren Hasson-davis
144	Conor Court
145	Lee Johnston
146	Iain Mackinlay
148	Richard Haines
149	David Hamilton
150	Kacper Malaka
151	Dan Trodden
152	Lubo Kozak
154	Reece Stewart
155	David Richardson
156	Stephen Cb
158	Rhys Owens
159	Rafal Lapinski

Ticket No.	Name
160	Dylan Holicka
162	Ben Bell
163	Christopher Wall
164	Charlotte Watling-norman
165	Ben Bell
166	Josh West
167	Lee West
168	Stephen Cb
169	Kye Haigh
170	David Richardson
171	Darren Hasson-davis
172	Reece Stewart
173	Reagan Lewis
174	Jamie Sinclair
175	Taylor Melville
177	Chris Thomson
178	Tony Robertson
179	Conor Court
180	Jamie Mccann
181	Jack Worsley
182	Carl Manning
183	Ben Crocker
184	Daniel Weaver
185	Dylan Holicka
186	Christopher Sear
187	Ross Gernon
188	Chris Thomson
189	Jack Worsley
192	Joseph Pack
194	Rhys Owens
195	Myles Gillespie
196	Dan Warren

Ticket No.	Name
197	James Boswell
198	Christopher Wall
199	Adam Mcclean
200	Aaron Bowker
201	Reece Stewart
202	Matthew Russell
204	Rajan Bhasin
205	D Wright
206	Darren Hasson-davis
208	Mark Mackay
209	Ellie Wooding
211	Owen Kelly
212	Jamie Mccann
213	Owen Kelly
214	Arun Aylett
215	Luke Mayne
216	Joshua Saunders
217	Ben Bell
218	Alistair Alexander Barron
219	Stephen Davis
220	Ramsey Dawson
221	Jordan Reid
222	Berkal Behchetov
223	Ben Crocker
224	Jake Baker
225	Stephen Davis
226	Rhys Owens
227	Owen Kelly
228	Helen Goldman
229	Tim Hughes
232	Jonathan Matischen
233	Joseph Davies



Ticket No.	Name
234	Alistair Alexander Barron
235	Simon Garrod
236	Paul Barlow
237	Yusef Ali-ahmadi
238	David Richardson
241	Matthew Bowles
242	Tony Robertson
243	Rebecca Weaver
244	Tony Robertson
245	Ross Gernon
247	Christopher Sear
248	Reece Stewart
251	Christopher Sear
252	Tony Robertson
253	Richard Procter
254	Matthew Russell
255	Christopher Marley
258	Rajan Bhasin
259	Jamie Knight
260	Tony Robertson
261	Christopher Sear
262	Jake Roberts
263	Conor Quinn
264	Jonathan Matischen
266	Harvey Faraday-drake
267	Michael Brewerton
268	Glen Richards
269	Lee West
270	Tony Robertson
271	Rebecca Weaver
272	Christopher Lawton
274	Matthew Russell

Ticket No.	Name
275	Chris Davidson